
 

 

Ben Wiggins, Superintendent 

benjamin.wiggins@colquitt.k12.ga.us 
710 Lane Street / P.O. Box 2708 

Moultrie, GA  31768 / 31776 

229-890-6206 

www.colquitt.k12.ga.us 
  

 

Assistant Superintendent of Curriculum/Instruction: Dr. Marni Kirkland | 229-890-6200 ext. 10002 | marni.kirkland@colquitt.k12.ga.us  

Assistant Superintendent of Human Resources: Mr. James Harrell | 229-890-6200 ext. 10008 | james.harrell@colquitt.k12.ga.us 

Assistant Superintendent of Student Services:  Dr. Irma Townsend | 229-890-6200 ext. 10009 | irma.townsend@colquitt.k12.ga.us 

Chief Communications Officer: Mrs. Angela Hobby | 229-890-6200 ext. 10073 | angela.hobby@colquitt.k12.ga.us 

Chief Financial Officer:  Mr. Jeremy Jones | 229-890-6200 ext. 10003 | jeremy.jones@colquitt.k12.ga.us 

 

Colquitt County Achievement Center  
Darius Dawson, Director 

darius.dawson@colquitt.k12.ga.us 

1800 Park Avenue 

Moultrie, GA  31768 
229-890-6197 

Colquitt County High School (10-12) 
Dan Chappuis, Principal 

daniel.chappuis@colquitt.k12.ga.us 

105 Darbyshire Road 

Norman Park, GA 31771 
229-890-6141 

Cox Elementary School (Pre-K -5) 

Dr. Kristi Gonzales, Principal 
kristi.gonzales@colquitt.k12.ga.us 

1275 11th Avenue Southeast 

Moultrie, GA 31768-6128 

229-890-6190 
 

Doerun Elementary School (Pre-K -5) 

Kati Stephan, Principal 

kati.stephan@colquitt.k12.ga.us  
111 Mathis Avenue 

Doerun, Georgia 31744 

229-782-5276 

 
Funston Elementary School (Pre-K -5) 

Ricky Reynolds, Principal 

ricky.reynolds@colquitt.k12.ga.us 

137 Academy Street 
Funston, GA 31753 

229-941-2626 

 

GEAR Gifted Center (3-5) 
Kristyn Nelms, Site Coordinator 

710 Lane Street 

Moultrie, GA 31768-5300 

229-890-6185 
 

Charlie A. Gray Junior High School (8-9) 

Dr. Frederick Smith, Principal 

fred.smith@colquitt.k12.ga.us 
812 11th Ave NW 

Moultrie, Georgia 

229-890-6189 
 

 

 

 

 

Hamilton Elementary School (Pre-K -5) 
Krista Harrell, Principal 

krista.harrell@colquitt.k12.ga.us 

110 Ga Highway 111  

Hartsfield, GA 31756-2099  
229-941-5594 

Horizon - Vereen School 
Ginger MacNab, Director 

mailto:ginger.macnab@colquitt.k12.ga.us 

60 Greenwood Avenue 

Moultrie, GA 31768 
229-890-6193 

Norman Park Elementary School (Pre-K -5) 

Stacey Rutledge, Principal 
stacey.rutledge@colquitt.k12.ga.us 

249 West Weeks Street 

Norman Park, GA 31771-5672 

229-769-3612 
 

J. M. Odom Elementary School (Pre-K -5) 

Marlon Daniels, Principal 

marlon.daniels@colquitt.k12.ga.us 
2902 Sardis Church Road 

Moultrie, GA 31788 

229-324-3313 

Okapilco Elementary School (Pre-K -5) 

Dr. Gistacy Brown, Principal 

gistacy.brown@colquitt.k12.ga.us 
3300 Georgia Hwy 33 

Moultrie, GA 31768 

229-890-6191 

Stringfellow Elementary School (Pre-K -5) 

Brian Knighton, Principal 

brian.knighton@colquitt.k12.ga.us 

200 5th Avenue Southwest 
Moultrie, GA 31768 

229-890-6187 

 

Sunset Elementary School (Pre-K -5) 
Dr. Josh Purvis, Principal 

josh.purvis@colquitt.k12.ga.us 

698 Hwy 319 South 

Moultrie, Georgia 31768 
229-890-6184 

 

 

 

 

Willie J. Williams Middle School (6-7) 
Jim Horne, Principal 

jim.horne@colquitt.k12.ga.us 

950 4th Street Southwest 

Moultrie, GA 31768 
229-890-6183 

R. B. Wright Elementary School (Pre-K -5) 
Summer Hall, Principal 

summer.hall@colquitt.k12.ga.us 

1812 2nd Street S.E. 

Moultrie, Georgia 31768 
229-890-6186 

 

Central Enrollment: 229-890-6200 ext. 10036 

Program for Exceptional  
Children: 229-890-6192 

 

School Nutrition: 229-890-6228 

Student Records: 229-890-6200 ext. 10035 

 

Transportation: 229-890-6259 
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